@invtelectric Website:www.invt.com
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
HMI
Solar InverterUPS DCIM New Energy Vehicle Powertrain System
New Energy Vehicle Charging System New Energy Vehicle Motor
Rail Transit Traction System
PLC VFD Servo System Elevator Intelligent Control System

transient fluctuation -15%~+10%
Input current (A) Refer to the product ratings for the corresponding power
Input frequency (Hz) 50Hz or 60Hz; allowed range: 47–63Hz
Power output
Output voltage (V) 0~Input voltage
Output current (A) Refer to the product ratings for the corresponding power
Output frequency (Hz)
0~400Hz（AC 3PH 660V voltage input）
0~1200Hz
Technical specifications
GD350-01H Series
VFD for High-speed Motor
10
Product model Output power (kW) Input current (A) Output current (A)
AC 3PH 380V(-15%)~440V(+10%) single unit
GD350-01H-7R5G-4 7.5 25 18.5
GD350-01H-011G-4 11 32 25
GD350-01H-015G-4-L1 15 32 32
GD350-01H-018G-4-L1 18.5 37 38
GD350-01H-022G-4-L1 22 44 45
GD350-01H-030G-4-L1 30 58 60
GD350-01H-037G-4-L1 37 72 75
GD350-01H-045G-4-L1 45 101 92
GD350-01H-055G-4-L1 55 117 115
GD350-01H-075G-4-L1 75 140 150
GD350-01H-090G-4-L1 90 170 180
GD350-01H-110G-4-L1 110 202 215
GD350-01H-132G-4 132 265 260
GD350-01H-160G-4 160 310 305
GD350-01H-185G-4 185 345 340
GD350-01H-200G-4 200 385 380
GD350-01H-220G-4 220 430 425
GD350-01H-250G-4 250 485 480
GD350-01H-280G-4 280 545 530
GD350-01H-315G-4 315 610 600
GD350-01H-355G-4 355 625 650
GD350-01H-400G-4 400 715 720
GD350-01H-450G-4 450 840 820
GD350-01H-500G-4 500 890 860
AC 3PH 520V(-15%)~690V(+10%) single unit
GD350-01H-022G-6 22 35 27
GD350-01H-030G-6 30 40 35
GD350-01H-037G-6 37 47 45
GD350-01H-045G-6 45 52 52
GD350-01H-055G-6 55 65 62
GD350-01H-075G-6 75 85 86
GD350-01H-090G-6 90 95 98
Technical specifications Product specifications
11
*The L1 suffix in the model indicates that a DC reactor is built in.
Product model Output power (kW) Input current (A) Output current (A)
AC 3PH 520V(-15%)~690V(+10%) single unit
GD350-01H-110G-6 110 118 120
GD350-01H-132G-6 132 145 150
GD350-01H-160G-6 160 165 175
GD350-01H-185G-6 185 190 200
GD350-01H-200G-6 200 210 220
GD350-01H-220G-6 220 230 240
GD350-01H-250G-6 250 255 270
GD350-01H-280G-6 280 286 300
GD350-01H-315G-6 315 334 350
GD350-01H-355G-6 355 360 380
GD350-01H-400G-6 400 411 430
GD350-01H-450G-6 450 445 465
GD350-01H-500G-6 500 518 540
GD350-01H-560G-6 560 578 600
GD350-01H-630G-6 630 655 680
AC 3PH 220V(-15%)~240V(+10%)
GD350-01H-3R7G-2 7.5 25 18.5
GD350-01H-5R5G-2 11 32 25
GD350-01H-7R5G-2 15 32 32